& EONEHIP

Fecha 13/10/2013
Distancia 21097 Metros

Posicion  Dorsal Nombre
1 42 PEDRO
2 93  JOSE RAMON
3 30 FRANCISCO JAVIER
4 66 DIEGO MIGUEL
5 44  MIGUEL ANGEL
6 5 DAVID
7 34 EDU
8 26 FRANCISCO
9 31 JOSE MIGUEL
10 55 ENRIQUE
11 90 ISMAEL
12 107 DANIEL
13 108 MANUEL
14 35 RAFAEL
15 11 JOSE VICENTE
16 13 JOSE MARIA
17 40 ANTONIO MIGUEL
18 94 MIGUEL ANGEL
19 45 IGNACIOI
20 64 PATRICIO
21 95 CRISTOBAL

www.conchipmurcia.es
619515277

Apellidos

SOLA GARCIA

GARCIA PEREZ
FIGUERAS VALERO
FERNANDEZ ALONSO
CARRASCO CARRASCO
GARCIA ROMERO
LUCAS VERA

PADILLA CABEZAS
PEDROSA BELVER

NAVARRETE GONZALEZ

CABEZAS MUAOZ
PASCUAL PEREZ
PADILLA GARCIA
MARTIN AGUILAR
SAN JUAN ARLANDIS
INIESTA VALERA
GONZALEZ VERA
BELLO GARCIA
BERENGUEL GARCIA
SANCHEZ RAMOS
DIAZ NAVARRO

CRONOMETRAIJE CONCHIP

Clasificacion General

Club

ELIOCROCA

LOS SEGUNDOS

CLUB ATLETISMO SURESTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ELIOCROCA
ALHAMACORRE

CLUB ATLETISMO TOTANA
CLUB ATLETISMO SUR ESTE
CLUB ATLETISMO SURESTE
INDEPENDIENTE

SORBAS RUNNING
INDEPENDIENTE
ELIOCROCA

CLUB DE ATLETISMO AMIGOS DE
C.A. RIBAPEU-RIBARROJA
C.D. ALMANZORA

CLUB TRIATLON LORCA

PJ BIKES

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

RUN.IN

Pos/Cat
1
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CATEGORIA
VETERANO AM
SENIOR M
VETERANO AM
VETERANO AM
VETERANO B M
VETERANO AM
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
VETERANO AM

JUNIOR/PROMESA M

SENIOR M
VETERANO CM
SENIOR M
VETERANO AM
VETERANO AM
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
VETERANO AM
VETERANO AM
SENIOR M
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XIV MEDIA MARATON HUERCAL-OVERA

1
0:38:46
0:39:11
0:39:09
0:42:04
0:40:58
0:41:14
0:41:34
0:41:21
0:41:33
0:41:07
0:41:41
0:41:54
0:42:50
0:42:36
0:43:58
0:44:45
0:43:58
0:43:23
0:43:34
0:43:21
0:43:55

0:39:19
0:39:45
0:39:51
0:38:21
0:41:10
0:41:40
0:42:07
0:42:35
0:43:21
0:44:01
0:43:34
0:43:45
0:42:49
0:44:12
0:44:03
0:43:19
0:44:06
0:45:15
0:45:07
0:45:22
0:45:07

Tiempo Real
1:18:05
1:18:56
1:19:00
1:20:25
1:22:08
1:22:54
1:23:41
1:23:56
1:24:54
1:25:08
1:25:15
1:25:39
1:25:39
1:26:48
1:28:01
1:28:04
1:28:04
1:28:38
1:28:41
1:28:43
1:29:02

Tiempo

Oficial
1:18:05
1:18:56
1:19:00
1:20:25
1:22:08
1:22:54
1:23:41
1:23:56
1:24:54
1:25:08
1:25:15
1:25:39
1:25:39
1:26:48
1:28:01
1:28:04
1:28:04
1:28:38
1:28:41
1:28:43
1:29:02

£y CONCHIP

MURCIA

Min/Km Dif/Prim

3,42 11805
3,44 11856
3,45  1:19:00
3,49  1:20:25
3,54  1:22:08
3,56  1:22:54
3,58 12341
3,59  1:23:56
401 12454
4,02  1:25:08
4,02 12515
4,04 1:25:39
4,04  1:25:39
407  1:26:48
410 12801
410  1:28:04
410  1:28:04
412  1:28:38
412 12841
412  1:28:43
413  1:29:02
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Posicién
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Dorsal Nombre

60
84
43
22
47
69
103
73
104
100
76
54

102
82
59
25
27
57
71
18
58
49
15
16

106
12
89

DIEGO MARIA
MIGUEL ANGEL
JOSE LUIS
CARLOS

JOSé VICENTE
FRANCISCO
JOSE MIGUEL
RODRIGO

JUAN MANUEL
JUSTO

JAVIER

ANGEL

ESTHER

LUIS

JOSE
FRANCISCO
JUAN MIGUEL
ANTONIO JESUS
HELIO

JUAN DE LA CRUZ
ANTONIO
MARCOS
MOHAMED
GERARDO
ANTONIO
VICTOR MANUEL

JAIME GUILLERMO

JOSE MARIA

www.conchipmurcia.es
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Apellidos

BENEDICTO CEREZUELA
MARTINEZ PEREZ
MARTINEZ SALAS
VARELA MALDONADO
FRAILE RIVAS

PEDRENO MARIN
PEREZ MUNOZ

AZOR MARTINEZ
CARMONA SANCHEZ
TORRECILLAS BENAVENTE
NAVARRO RIZOS
GONZALEZ COLLADO
GALVEZ JIMENEZ
BRAUT ARAUJO
SEGURA ESPIN

DE HARO JIMENEZ
FLORES CARRETERO
CASQUET CASTANO
GARCIA ALBURQUERQUE
GARCIA ZAFRA
RODRIGUEZ GAZQUEZ
GARCIA L4ZARO
AHMED MULAY
COLLANTES GOMEZ
SERRANO PARRA
GONZALEZ ALMAGRO
DOMENE RODRIGUEZ
AGUERA RUIZ

Club
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ELIOCROCA

CAT TIBURONES DEL DESIERTO

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
SORBAS RUNNING
INDEPENDIENTE
SORBAS RUNNING
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ATLETISMO SURESTE
SORBAS RUNNING
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB ATLETISMO SUR ESTE
CLUB ATLETISMO SUR ESTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
C.D.CZAPILLO ATL.
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
C.D. ALMANZORA
C.D. ALMANZORA
THE SIMPSONS

C.D ELLLANO
INDEPENDIENTE

Pos/Cat

10
10
11
12
2
13
14
11
12
13
14
15
1
16
15
17
18
16
19
20
21
22
3
23
24
17
18
2

CATEGORIA
VETERANO AM
SENIOR M
VETERANO AM
VETERANO AM
VETERANO B M
VETERANO AM
VETERANO AM
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
VETERANO AM
SENIOR F
VETERANO AM
SENIOR M
VETERANO AM
VETERANO AM
SENIOR M
VETERANO AM
VETERANO AM
VETERANO AM
VETERANO AM
VETERANO B M
VETERANO AM
VETERANO AM
SENIOR M
SENIOR M

JUNIOR/PROMESA M
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0:45:40
0:43:10
0:44:50
0:44:44
0:44:15
0:45:50
0:46:16
0:45:21
0:46:16
0:46:39
0:47:51
0:45:49
0:48:06

0:46:41
0:46:37
0:48:06
0:48:07
0:47:29
0:47:29
0:47:25
0:49:00
0:46:11
0:46:18
0:45:59
0:47:23
0:47:53
0:48:38

0:44:32
0:47:20
0:45:50
0:45:57
0:46:59
0:45:25
0:45:26
0:46:23
0:45:40
0:45:55
0:45:10
0:47:26
0:45:16

0:46:43
0:47:10
0:45:41
0:45:43
0:47:16
0:47:16
0:47:45
0:46:28
0:49:27
0:49:29
0:50:09
0:48:58
0:48:42
0:48:07

Tiempo Real

1:30:12
1:30:30
1:30:40
1:30:41
1:31:14
1:31:15
1:31:42
1:31:44
1:31:56
1:32:34
1:33:01
1:33:15
1:33:22
1:33:24
1:33:24
1:33:47
1:33:47
1:33:50
1:34:45
1:34:45
1:35:10
1:35:28
1:35:38
1:35:47
1:36:08
1:36:21
1:36:35
1:36:45

Tiempo

Oficial
1:30:12
1:30:30
1:30:40
1:30:41
1:31:14
1:31:15
1:31:42
1:31:44
1:31:56
1:32:34
1:33:01
1:33:15
1:33:22
1:33:24
1:33:24
1:33:47
1:33:47
1:33:50
1:34:45
1:34:45
1:35:10
1:35:28
1:35:38
1:35:47
1:36:08
1:36:21
1:36:35
1:36:45

Min/Km Dif/Prim

417  1:30:12
417  1:30:30
418  1:30:40
418 13041
419  1:31:14
420 13115
421  1:31:42
421 13144
421 13156
423 13234
425  1:33:01
425  1:33:15
426  1:33:22
426 13324
426 13324
427 13347
427  1:33:47
427  1:33:50
429  1:34:45
429  1:3445
431 13510
432  1:35:28
432  1:3538
432  1:3547
433  1:36:08
434 13621
435 13635
435  1:36145
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Posicion  Dorsal Nombre
50 96 JORGE CARLOS
51 23 SERGIO
52 52 FEDERICO
53 4 JUANJOSE
54 14 ISABEL
55 97 SERGIO
56 9 SANTIAGO
57 91 MIGUEL
58 101 JOSE MATEO
59 87 JUANJOSé
60 33 JOSE
61 83 JUAN LUIS
62 61 BENITO
63 10 ALFONSO
64 50 JESUS MARIA
65 72 ALBERTO
66 32 MANUEL
67 77 ROBERTO
68 86 JESUS
69 110 ALBERTO
70 67 FRANCISCO
71 19 FRANCISCO
72 3 JUAN EUGENIO
73 29 PEDRO
74 48 DIEGO
75 78 CARLOS JESUS
76 105 JOSE ANTONIO
77 68 MARIA

www.conchipmurcia.es
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Apellidos

CASTRO LIMA
RODRIGUEZ VARELA
MELGARES CESPEDES
INIESTA VALERA
BELMONTE GOMEZ
AGUERO FERNANDEZ
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ
ESCRIBANO GIRALDO
MARTINEZ GARCIA
GALERA PARRA
MARTINEZ BALLESTER
S4NCHEZ GONZALEZ
GUIRAO LOPEZ
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ
SANCHEZ GOMEZ
GARCIA HERRERO
JIMENEZ BENITEZ
MARTINEZ DELGADO
GONZALEZ GOMEZ
QUEVEDO GONZALEZ
BRAVO RIQUELME
ARRIAGA MEDINA
PELAEZ MEJIAS
BELMONTE RODRIGUEZ
SEGURA SEGURA
ARTERO CéSAR
RIQUELME SIGUENZA
CONCEICAO

Club

RUN@GAVA

CAT TIBURONES DEL DESIERTO
INDEPENDIENTE

A.D. MARATON JAEN

C.D. ALMANZORA
RUN@GAVA

C.A ANA MARI DEL CHATICO
LA CANADA LA RODA
SORBAS RUNING
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB ATLETISMO TOTANA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

C.A ANA MARI DEL CHATICO
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB ATLETISMO TOTANA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CAMINA BURANA

A.D. MARATON JAEN

CLUB ATLETISMO SURESTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

THE SIMPSONS
INDEPENDIENTE

Pos/Cat
4
19
25
26
1
27
28
29
30
20
31
21
32
22
5
33
34
23
24
35
36
37
2
38
6
25
26
2

CATEGORIA
VETERANO B M
SENIOR M
VETERANO AM
VETERANO AM
VETERANO A F
VETERANO AM
VETERANO AM
VETERANO AM
VETERANO AM
SENIOR M
VETERANO AM
SENIOR M
VETERANO AM
SENIOR M
VETERANO B M
VETERANO AM
VETERANO AM
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
VETERANO AM
VETERANO AM
VETERANO AM
VETERANO CM
VETERANO AM
VETERANO B M
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
VETERANO A F
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0:48:13
0:47:32
0:47:41
0:49:13
0:49:13
0:48:13
0:48:33
0:51:12
0:47:30
0:50:46
0:48:50
0:52:01
0:48:41
0:48:31
0:52:09
0:49:20
0:49:13
0:50:26
0:48:32
0:50:45
0:48:49
0:48:22
0:51:35
0:53:01
0:52:09
0:50:54
0:50:38
0:51:06

0:48:48
0:49:42
0:49:42
0:48:32
0:48:33
0:49:52
0:50:15
0:47:45
0:51:58
0:48:52
0:50:50
0:48:06
0:51:38
0:52:03
0:48:31
0:51:28
0:51:39
0:51:20
0:53:21
0:51:25
0:53:56
0:55:19
0:52:28
0:51:14
0:52:11
0:53:30
0:53:57
0:53:33

Tiempo Real
1:37:01
1:37:14
1:37:23
1:37:45
1:37:46
1:38:05
1:38:48
1:38:57
1:39:28
1:39:38
1:39:40
1:40:07
1:40:19
1:40:34
1:40:40
1:40:48
1:40:52
1:41:46
1:41:53
1:42:10
1:42:45
1:43:41
1:44:03
1:44:15
1:44:20
1:44:24
1:44:35
1:44:39

Tiempo

Oficial
1:37:01
1:37:14
1:37:23
1:37:45
1:37:46
1:38:05
1:38:48
1:38:57
1:39:28
1:39:38
1:39:40
1:40:07
1:40:19
1:40:34
1:40:40
1:40:48
1:40:52
1:41:46
1:41:53
1:42:10
1:42:45
1:43:41
1:44:03
1:44:15
1:44:20
1:44:24
1:44:35
1:44:39

Min/Km Dif/Prim

436  1:37:01
437 13714
437 13723
438 13745
438  1:37:46
439  1:3805
441  1:38:48
441 13857
443  1:39:28
443  1:39:38
4,43  1:39:40
4,45 1:40:07
4,45 1:40:19
446  1:4034
4,46  1:40:40
4,47  1:40:48
4,47 1:40:52
4,49  1:41:46
450  1:41:53
451 14210
452 14245
455 14341
456  1:44:03
456  1:44:15
457  1:44:20
457 14424
457  1:44:35
458  1:44:39
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Posicion  Dorsal Nombre
78 99 DIEGO
79 75 JAVIER
80 17 CESARRAUL
81 20 CESAR
82 85 ANDRES
83 21 FRANCISCO
84 65 JUAN JAVIER
85 38 DAMIAN
86 8 MARIA DOLORES
87 1  MIGUEL ANGEL
88 109 PEPE
89 62 MARIO
90 24 GERARDO
91 51 MANUEL
92 74 MARIA DOLORES
93 36 JOSE MANUEL
94 53 ANTONIO
95 70 MANUEL
96 28 DAVID
97 63 BARTOLOME
98 46  FELIX
99 39 ALFONSO
100 2 LOURDES
101 7  JERSNIMO
102 80 PEDRO
103 41 PURIFICACION

www.conchipmurcia.es
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Apellidos

PARRA BLESA
TORRECILLAS PEREZ
RODRIGUEZ MARTIN
RUIZ PALENZUELA
ORTEGA PARRA
HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ
ORTEGA GARCIA
AVILA MOLINA
AVILA MOLINA
MARTINEZ GONZALEZ
HERNANDEZ
ABASCAL CAMARA
RiOS GARCIA

MENA FERNANDEZ
MORENO ESPARZA
RAMIREZ HIDALGO
ROMERA SANCHEZ
GARCIA MARIN
RUBIO GARCIA
BENITEZ GAZQUEZ
LOPEZ LLORET
MARTINEZ DIAZ
MARTINEZ PADIN
GOMEZ FUENTES
PARRA ORTEGA
RESALT DOMINGUEZ

Club

SALTASIERRAS
SALTASIERRAS

C.D. EL LLANO
CARBONERAS RUNNERS
INDEPENDIENTE
CARBONERAS RUNNERS
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB DEPORTIVO ALMONZORA
C. D. HUERCAL-OVERA
#RETOYOSIPUEDO
CARBONERAS RUNNERS
INDEPENDIENTE

CD ALMANZORA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB DE ATLETISMO VERA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB ATLETISMO SUR ESTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB SENDERISTA DE LORCA LA
A.D. ELIOCROCA

C VILA REAL
INDEPENDIENTE
ELIOCROCA

Pos/Cat
39
40
27

7
28
29
11

8

3
30
42
43

9
10

2
44
45
46
31
47

CATEGORIA
VETERANO AM
VETERANO AM

SENIOR M
VETERANO B M

SENIOR M

SENIOR M
VETERANO A M
VETERANO B M
VETERANO A F

SENIOR M
VETERANO A M
VETERANO AM
VETERANO B M
VETERANO B M

SENIOR F
VETERANO AM
VETERANO A M
VETERANO A M

SENIOR M
VETERANO AM
VETERANO CM
VETERANO CM
VETERANO CF
VETERANO CM

SENIOR M
VETERANO CF
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0:53:06
0:53:07
0:49:44
0:52:15
0:53:08
0:53:08

0:53:09
0:53:09
0:51:36
0:53:24
0:50:46
0:52:50
0:52:52
0:55:09
0:55:21
0:52:54
0:52:56
0:55:20
0:52:27
0:52:26
0:56:33
0:56:33
0:56:34
0:57:55
1:00:22

0:51:36
0:51:35
0:55:05
0:53:08
0:52:55
0:53:39

0:54:02
0:54:03
0:55:58
0:56:06
0:58:58
0:57:45
0:57:45
0:55:33
0:55:57
0:58:52
0:58:57
0:56:51
0:59:48
1:00:24
0:56:27
0:57:26
0:57:25
0:59:50
1:04:12

Tiempo Real
1:44:42
1:44:42
1:44:49
1:45:23
1:46:03
1:46:47
1:46:58
1:47:11
1:47:12
1:47:34
1:49:30
1:49:44
1:50:35
1:50:37
1:50:42
1:51:18
1:51:46
1:51:53
1:52:11
1:52:15
1:52:50
1:53:00
1:53:59
1:53:59
1:57:45
2:04:34

Tiempo

Oficial
1:44:42
1:44:42
1:44:49
1:45:23
1:46:03
1:46:47
1:46:58
1:47:11
1:47:12
1:47:34
1:49:30
1:49:44
1:50:35
1:50:37
1:50:42
1:51:18
1:51:46
1:51:53
1:52:11
1:52:15
1:52:50
1:53:00
1:53:59
1:53:59
1:57:45
2:04:34

Min/Km Dif/Prim

458  1:44:42
458  1:44:42
458  1:44:49
460 14523
5,02  1:46:03
5,04  1:46:47
5,04  1:46:58
505  147:11
505  147:12
506  1:47:34
5,11  1:49:30
5,12  1:49:44
5,14  1:50:35
5,15  1:50:37
5,15  1:50:42
5,17 15118
5,18  1:51:46
5,18  1:51:53
5,19 15211
519  1:5215
521  1:52:50
521  1:53:00
5,24  1:53:59
5,24  1:53:59
5,35  1:57:45
5,54  2:04:34
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podon voitombe  midos  aw v omeomn 1 Tewored o minm oifein

RETIRADOS
37 PEDRO ALFONSO GONZALEZ ARGNEGA CLUB DE MONTARA DES VETERANOAM  0:40:38
92 MIGUEL SANCHEZ CAMPOS  LOS SEGUNDOS SENIOR M 0:49:41

NO PRESENTADOS

98 ALBERT YBARRA FERNANDEZ RUN@GAVA VETERANOA M
79 FRANCISCO JOSé  AROCA SANCHEZ INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR M
88 GINéS JESuS ORTEGA SaNCHEZ INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR M
81 JUAN CARLOS NOGUERA POLANIA INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR M
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